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SACRED HEART-GRIFFIN

ST. THOMAS MORE

CHARLESTON

AUBURN

PARIS

QUINCY NOTRE DAME

MT. STERLING BROWN
COUNTY

MAHOMET-SEYMOUR

349

375

375

407

407

409

411

427

IHSA GIRLS GOLF CLASS 1A SECTIONAL
@ ROCHESTER

349

375

375

407

407

409

411

427
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